STATE OF AR
STATE TREASURER

WATERMARK

120
=S

INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 11/30/06 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP (5)

1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 11/30/06

Pos#  Sec-Id Description

200,000,000.00

7

1 ITEM IN SUBTOTAL FOR: TRI-PARTY REPO-TSY COLLATERAL (TYPE

AGENCY NOTES-VAR (30/360) (  8)

51919 3128X4XS FHLMC Float Monthl 4.770 6/28/07 4.770 Aaa AAA
51734 3133XBK5 FHLB Float Monthly 4.415 4/27/07 4.744 Aaa AAA

20,000,000.00
10,000,000.00

30,000,000.00

8)

2 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: AGENCY NOTES-VAR (30/360) 12X (TYPE

AGENCY STEP UP NOTE (30/3 ( 22)

49622 3128X4BS FHLMC Step Cpn 4.300 6/15/07 4.300 Aaa AAA  5,800,000.00
49318 3136F6QN FNMA Step Cpn 4.000 12/14/06 4.333 Aaa AAA  5,800,000.00

4.316 11,600,000.00

2 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: AGENCY STEP UP NOTE (30/360) 2X (TYPE 22)
AGENCY NOTES (30/360) 2X ( 23)

46982 3128X3H5 FHLMC 3.250 11/02/07 3.290 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00
53363 3128X45W FHLMC 5.325 5/03/07 5.325 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00
54753 3128X47H FHLMC 5.375 5/22/08 5.444 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00
52290 3128X4D7 FHLMC 4.800 2/08/07 4.800 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00
49814 3128XADE FHLMC 4.000 1/11/07 4.000 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00
50639 3128X4ET FHLMC 4.150 2/09/07 4.219 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00

RATE Maturity YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE #

PR

100

99.
99.

99.

ICE

.00000

91000
82000

65000

-97000

-38000
-01000
-13000
-92000
.86000
-80000

2

2

2
2

CARRY-BASIS

MARKET-VALUE

200,000,000.

20,000,000.
9,986,796.

200,000,000.00

19,982,000.00
9,982,000.00

29,986,796.

5,800,000.
5,799,333.

29,964,000.00

5,779,700.00
5,798,260.00

11,599,333.

9,996,532.
15,000, 000.
19,979,288.
20,000,000.
10,000,000.

9,998,706.

11,577,960.00

9,838,000.00
15,001,500.00
20,026,000.00
19,984,000.00
9,986,000.00
9,980,000.00

*

$-ABOVE/BELOW

-158,532.
1,500.
46,711.
-16,000.
-14,000.
-18,706.
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INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 11/30/06

1 z20
=S

INVENTORY

(SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS 1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 11/30/06
POOL: LGIP (5)

Pos#  Sec-l1d Description RATE Maturity YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE # PRICE $ CARRY-BASIS  MARKET-VALUE * $-ABOVE/BELOW
55343 3128X4F4 FHLMC 5.000 2/08/08 5.255 Aaa AAA  24,800,000.00  99.92000 2 24,726,747.32 24,780,160.00 53,412.68
51772 3128X4WC FHLMC 4.750 12/15/06 4.750 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00  99.98000 2 15,000,000.00 14,997,000.00 -3,000.00
52065 3128X4YN FHLMC 4.750 2/06/07 4.747 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  99.92000 2 20,000,000.00 19,984,000.00 -16,000.00
52125 3128X4ZK FHLMC 4.800 2/12/07 4.797 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  99.92000 2 20,000,000.00 19,984,000.00 -16,000.00
54790 3128X5BU FHLMC 5.500 12/19/07 5.493 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00 100.02000 2 10,000,000.00 10,002,000.00 2,000.00
55694 3128X5PX FHLMC 5.350 11/21/07 5.350 Aaa AAA  20,785,000.00  99.99000 2 20,785,000.00 20,782,921.50 -2,078.50
55245 3133MMXX FEDERAL HOME LN BK 5.375 2/15/07 5.268 Aaa AAA  33,130,000.00 100.03000 2 33,134,543.54 33,139,939.00 5,395.46
43065 3133X5L3 FHLB 2.450 3/23/07 2.450 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  99.16000 2 20,000,000.00 19,832,000.00 ~168,000.00
46997 3133X95S FHLB 3.350 11/16/07 3.350 Aaa AAA  4,575,000.00  98.44000 2  4,575,000.00 4,503,630.00 -71,370.00
49692 3133XC5Y FHLB 4.000 3/30/07 3.997 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00  99.59000 2 10,000,000.00 9,959,000.00 -41,000.00
52246 3133XDGL FHLB 4.250 4/16/07 4.802 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00  99.66000 2 9,980,028.83 9,966,000.00 -14,028.83
52872 3133XF2R FHLB 5.080 2/22/07 5.075 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  99.97000 2 20,000,000.00 19,994,000.00 -6,000.00
54733 3133XFSX FHLB 5.500 6/13/08 5.495 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.22000 2 20,000,000.00 20,044,000.00 44,000.00
54398 3133XFUS FHLB 5.250 6/08/07 5.577 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.03000 2 19,966,761.67 20,006,000.00 39,238.33
54399 3133XFWQ FHLB 5.250 6/18/07 5.570 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.03000 2 19,965,824.43 20,006,000.00 40,175.57
54750 3133XFWQ FHLB 5.250 6/18/07 5.366 Aaa AAA  27,245,000.00 100.03000 2 27,226,927.48 27,253,173.50 26,246.02
54561 3133XFXM FHLB 5.600 1/03/08 5.596 Aaa AAA  25,000,000.00 100.06000 2 25,000,000.00 25,015,000.00 15,000.00
54272 3133XG3V FHLB 5.750 1/17/08 5.750 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00 100.09000 2 15,000,000.00 15,013,500.00 13,500.00
54380 3133XG3V FHLB 5.750 1/17/08 5.750 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00 100.09000 2 15,000,000.00 15,013,500.00 13,500.00
54499 3133XGGD FHLB 5.625 8/14/08 5.625 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.09000 2 20,000,000.00 20,018,000.00 18,000.00
54767 3133XGL5 FHLB 5.500 8/28/08 5.509 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.09000 2 19,996,519.84 20,018,000.00 21,480.16
54900 3133XGT7 FHLB 5.400 9/12/07 5.400 Aaa AAA  25,000,000.00 100.03000 2 25,000,000.00 25,007,500.00 7,500.00
55483 3133XGT7 FHLB 5.400 9/12/07 5.196 Aaa AAA  16,245,000.00 100.03000 2 16,250,593.45 16,249,873.50 -719.95
55241 3133XH2E FHLB 5.500 4/10/08 5.500 Aaa AAA  25,000,000.00 100.00000 2 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00
55695 3133XHXA FHLB 5.350 11/21/07 5.350 Aaa AAA  25,000,000.00 100.03000 2 25,000,000.00 25,007,500.00 7,500.00
54996 31359MF3 FNMA 5.000 7/25/08 5.220 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00  99.91000 2 14,947,832.55 14,986,500.00 38,667.45
54931 31359MV3 FNMA 5.500 8/08/08 5.497 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.06000 2 20,000,000.00 20,012,000.00 12,000.00
55022 31359MX4 FNMA 5.000 9/15/08 5.047 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00 100.28000 2  9,992,126.95 10,028,000.00 35,873.05
42705 3136F4U5 FNMA 3.000 1/30/07 1.758 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00  99.63000 2 10,000,000.00 9,963,000.00 -37,000.00
50997 3136F6YW FNMA 3.550 12/29/06 4.452 Aaa AAA  10,370,000.00  99.88000 2 10,363,058.88 10,357,556.00 -5,502.88
53294 3136F7ZH FNMA 5.350 5/08/08 5.350 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.13000 2 20,000,000.00 20,026,000.00 26,000.00

5.062 652,150,000.00 651,885,492.47 651,765,253.50 -120,238.97

37 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: AGENCY NOTES (30/360) 2X (TYPE  23)
AGENCY NOTES-VAR (30/360) ( 25)

52740 3133XCZL FHLB Float Qrtly  4.725 9/14/07 5.005 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00 100.06000 2 9,978,681.47 10,006,000.00 27,318.53

5.005 10,000,000.00 9,978,681.47 10,006,000.00 27,318.53

1

ITEM

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

AGENCY NOTES-VAR (30/360) 4X

(TYPE  25)



STATE OF AR
STATE TREASURER

WATERMARK

120
=S

INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 11/30/06 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP (5)

1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 11/30/06

Pos#  Sec-Id Description

35123 31339XVW FHLB Step Cpn

25,000,000.00

1 ITEM IN SUBTOTAL FOR: AGENCY NOTE-VAR (30/360) 2X (TYPE  29)

AGENCY DISCOUNT NOTES ( 35)

55795 313385R5 FHLB DISCOUNT 5.180 12/01/06 5.181 P-1 A-1+ 50,000,000.00
55797 313385R5 FHLB DISCOUNT 5.180 12/01/06 5.181 P-1 A-1+ 10,000,000.00
55494 313396AS FHLMC DISCOUNT 5.120 1/17/07 5.177 P-1 A-1+ 25,000,000.00
55226 313588DX FNMA DISCOUNT 5.030 4/04/07 5.161 P-1 A-1+ 50,000,000.00
5.173 135,000,000.00

4 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: AGENCY DISCOUNT NOTES (TYPE  35)

CORPORATE NOTES (30/360) ( 50)

13,100,000.00

1 ITEM IN SUBTOTAL FOR: CORPORATE NOTES (30/360) 2X (TYPE  50)

CORPORATE NOTES-VAR (ACT/ ( 52)

35864 00878833 MERIDIAN FUNDING C 5.710 6709708 5.870 P1  AAA 6,666,667.03
52202 02666QXP AMERICAN HONDA FIN 5.340 1/26/07 5.224 AlE A+ 25,000,000.00
52595 02666QXT AMERICAN HONDA FIN 5.335 2/21/07 5.219 AlE A+ 20,000,000.00
44723 172967CL CITIGROUP INC Floa 5.451 6/04/07 5.430 Aal AA- 10,000,000.00
46950 172967CR CITIGROUP INC Floa 5.431 11/01/07 5.400 Aal AA- 10,000,000.00

RATE Maturity YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE #

PRICE

99

100
100
99
98

100

100
100
100
100

100.

-13000

-00000
-00000
-33000
-25000

-00000

-00000
.00000
.01000
-05000
12000

NNNN

NNNNDN

CARRY-BASIS

MARKET-VALUE

24,992,649.

50,000,000.
10,000,000.
24,832,888.
49,133,722.

24,782,500.00

50,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
24,832,500.00
49,125,000.00

133,966,611.

13,098,319.

133,957,500.00

13,100,000.00

13,098,319.

6,650,398.
25,000,000.
20,000,000.
10,000,000.
10,000,000.

13,100,000.00

6,666,667.03
25,000,000.00
20,002,000.00
10,005,000.00
10,012,000.00

* $-ABOVE/BELOW

-210,149.

16,268.

2,000

12,000

61

.00
5,000.
-00
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INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 11/30/06

CARRY-BASIS

1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED

POOL: LGIP (5)

1 z20
=S

INVENTORY

(SETTLEMENT BASIS)
THROUGH 11/30/06

Pos#

19

55761
55768
55541
55648
55680
55417
55650
55373
55485
55462
55578
55656
55533
55544
55568
55603

ITEMS

Sec-1d

20825CAL
22237LPN
22238HAT
22238HAT
24422EPZ
36962GE9
36962GJ5
36962GP4
36962GP4
38141EJE
38141EJP
45920QEU
617446YC
931142CC

0454E3N4
04821UNC
64072MM6
64072MMC
64072MMD
64072MMF
64072MMF
64072MMK
64072MMK
64072MNG
70017FM8
70017FMF
70050EE3
70050EE6
70050EG5
70050EJ2

Description

JOHN

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GOLDMAN
GOLDMAN

DEERE CAPITAL
ELEC CAP C
ELECTRIC C
ELEC CAP C
ELECTRIC C
SACHS GROU
SACHS GROU

IBM CORP Float Qrt
MORGAN STANLEY Flo
WAL-MART STORES FI

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

ASSET ONE SECURITI
ATLANTIC ASSET SEC

NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE
NEPTUNE

PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK
PARK

FUNDING
FUNDING
FUNDING
FUNDING
FUNDING
FUNDING
FUNDING
FUNDING
AVE REC
AVE REC
GRANADA
GRANADA
GRANADA
GRANADA

LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC

RATE Maturity
CONNOCOPHILLIPS FI1
COUNTRYWIDE HOME L
COUNTRYWIDE FINL F
COUNTRYWIDE FINL F

goaaoaoaoa oo oo

goaaoaoaogolooo oo

.261

.290
260
.280
.275
275
.280
.275
.280
-300
280
.250
.270
280
.280
.280
.280

4/11/07
11/16/07
12/05/06
12/05/06

4/15/08

3/09/707

6/22/07

3/04/08

3/04/08

1/09/07

7/02/07

6/28/07

1718708

3/28/07

COMMERCIAL PAPER

CORPORATE NOTES-VAR (ACT/360)4X

S&P POSITION-SIZE

A- 15,000,000.00
A 10,000,000.00
A 20,000,000.00
A 5,000,000.00
A- 20,000,000.00
AAA  20,000,000.00
AAA  10,000,000.00
AAA  15,000,000.00
AAA  14,950,000.00
A+ 10,000, 000.00
A+ 10,000,000.00
A+ 20,000,000.00
A+ 10,000,000.00
AA  25,000,000.00

276,616,667.03
(TYPE  52)

1704707

1/12/07
12/06/06
12/12/06
12/13/06
12/15/06
12/15/06
12719706
12/19/06

1/16/07
12708706
12/15/06
12/14/06
12/11/06
12/06/06
12712706

oo oaoooo oo

64,946,000.00
17,131,000.00
15,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
20,996,000.00
10,000,000.00
33,715,000.00
13,260,000.00
11,396,000.00
30,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

+

+

+

>J>J>)>)>)>)>>Z:>J>J>)>)>)>)>)>
RPRRPRRRPRRRPRRRPRRERRRER

+

-49000
.37000
-90000
.81000
-79000
. 76000
. 76000
.71000
.71000
.31000
.87000
-00000
-00000
.00000
.00000
-00000

©

NNNNNMNNNMNNNNNNNN

NNNNNMNNNNNNMNNNNDNDN

CARRY-BASIS

15,000, 000.
10,000, 000.
20,000,000.
4,999,997.
20,000,000.
20,000,000.
10,000,000.
15,000,000.
14,960,785.
10,000,418.
10,000,000.
20,000,000.
10,003,277.
24,995,866.

MARKET-VALUE

15,001,500.00
10,022,000.00
20,000,000.00

5,000,000.00
20,012,000.00
20,006,000.00
10,008,000.00
15,010,500.00
14,960,465.00
10,002,000.00
10,011,000.00
20,010,000.00
10,015,000.00
25,000,000.00

276,610,744.

64,621,522.
17,025,872.
14,989,000.
24,959,704.
14,973,625.
20,952,888.

9,979,486.
33,625,992.
13,224,861.
11,319,114.
29,969,375.
24,948,763.
49,904,666.
49,926,666.
19,985,333.
24,959,666.

276,744,132.03

64,614,775.40
17,023,074.70
14,985,000.00
24,952,500.00
14,968,500.00
20,945,609.60

9,976,000.00
33,617,226.50
13,221,546.00
11,317,367.60
29,961,000.00
25,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
25,000,000.00

* $-ABOVE/BELOW

-6,747.
-2,798.
-4,000.
-7,204.
-5,125.
-7,278.
-3,486.
-8,765.
-3,315.
-1,747.
-8,375.
51,236.
95,333.
73,333.
14,666.
40,333.



STATE OF ARI1ZO
STATE TREASURERT?®™S

WATERMARK INVENTORY
INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 11/30/06 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)
CARRY-BASIS IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 11/30/06

POOL: LGIP (5)

Pos#

55765

17

52593

1

55443
43285
46914
41546
41548
48503
48583

7

55698
55615
55684
55675
55229

ITEMS

ITEM

ITEMS

Sec-1d Description

92217MMN VARIABLE FUNDING

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

02666QXU HONDA Float Monthl

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

02666QYR AMERICAN HONDA FIN
38141EJL GOLDMAN SACHS GROU
59018YUN MERRILL LYNCH & CO
78442FBR SLMA CORP Float Qr
78442FBR SLMA CORP Float Qr
949746JP WELLS FARGO COMPAN
949746JP WELLS FARGO COMPAN

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

O075N3MF ADVANTAGE ASSET SE
06945MM8 BARTON CAPITAL LLC
06945MME BARTON CAPITAL LLC
10487HPU BRAHMS FUNDING COR
10487HPZ BRAHMS FUNDING COR

RATE Maturity YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE

COMMERCIAL PAPER

A-1+ 50,000,000.00

476,444,000.00

(TYPE  53)

CORPORATE MTN-VAR (ACT/36 ( 57)

CORPORATE MTN-VAR (ACT/360) 12X (TYPE

20,000,000.00

57)

CORPORATE MTN-VAR (ACT/36 ( 58)

.346
.467
-499
-497
.497
.430
.430

10/30/07
3/30/07
10/19/07
1725707
1/25/07
3/10/08
3/10/08

oo o1 ool

CORPORATE MTN-VAR (ACT/360) 4X

A+  25,000,000.00
A+  20,000,000.00
A+  15,000,000.00
A 20,000,000.00
A 10,000,000.00
AA 8,000,000.00
AA 6,650,000.00

104,650,000.00
(TYPE  58)

ASSET BACKED COMMERCIAL P ( 135)

5.310 12/15/06
5.260 12/08/06
5.270 12/14/06
5.290 12/06/06
5.280 12/06/06

50,000,000.00
+ 50,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
43,500,000.00
50,000,000.00

99.

100

99.
.04000
100.
-03000
-03000
-08000
-08000

100

100
100
100
100

66000

-01000

97000

15000

.76000
.87000
. 78000
.00000
-00000

NNNNNNN

NNNNDN

CARRY-BASIS

MARKET-VALUE

475,213,415.

20,000,000.

475,412,599.80

20,002,000.00

20,000,000.

25,000,000.
20,000,000.
14,999,782.
20,000,000.
10,000,000.

8,000,000.

6,650,419.

20,002,000.00

24,992,500.00
20,008,000.00
15,022,500.00
20,006,000.00
10,003,000.00

8,006,400.00

6,655,320.00

104,650,201.

49,896,750.
49,948,861.
14,971,454
43,468,039.
49,963,333.

104,693,720.00

49,880,000.00
49,935,000.00
14,967,000.00
43,500,000.00
50,000,000.00

199,184.

-16,750

31,960

36,666.

* $-ABOVE/BELOW

.00
-13,861.

-4,454.
.41

11

67
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INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 11/30/06

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP (5)

1 z20
=S

INVENTORY

(SETTLEMENT BASIS)

1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 11/30/06

Pos#

Sec-1d

Description

S&P POSITION-SIZE

©

CARRY-BASIS

MARKET-VALUE

* $-ABOVE/BELOW

33

1

127

10487HSD
10487HTC
2284K1M5
3686M1M8
39789MNR
39789MNR
39789MR2
49833MM6
49833MMS
53127UML
53127WAA
53974UM4
53974UM5
5705X5M7
5705X5MD
65184UM7
67983UN3
67983UNC
67983UNG
7528A3M8
82124MMC
8670X3N8
8670X3NK
86888NN5
92646LM5
92646LME
9415E3M7
9415E3MJ

ITEMS

ITEM

ITEMS

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

BRAHMS FUNDING COR
BRAHMS FUNDING COR
CROWN POINT CAPITA
GEMINI SECURITIZAT
GREYHAWK FUNDING L
GREYHAWK FUNDING L
GREYHAWK FUNDING L
KITTY HAWK FUNDING
KITTY HAWK FUNDING
LIBERTY STREET FDG
LIBERTY STREET FDG
LOCKHART FUNDING L
LOCKHART FUNDING L
MARKET STREET FUND
MARKET STREET FUND
NEWPORT FUNDING CO
OLD LINE FUNDING L
OLD LINE FUNDING L
OLD LINE FUNDING L
RANGER FUNDING CO
SHEFFIELD RECEIVAB
SUNBELT FUNDING CO
SUNBELT FUNDING CO
SURREY FUNDING
VICTORY RECEIVABLE
VICTORY RECEIVABLE
WATERFRONT FUNDING
WATERFRONT FUNDING

LGIP

ASSET

goaoooaoaoaaaoaaoaoaaaoaoooolooloo oo

Maturity YIELD MOO
12/04/06 5.311 P-1
1/11/07 5.334 P-1
12/05/06 5.276 P-1
12/708/06 5.286 P1
1/25/07 5.316 P1
1/25/07 5.305 P1
4/02/07 5.302 P1
12/06/06 5.282 P1
12/26/06 5.282 P1
12/20/06 5.293 P-1
12/01/06 5.324 P-1
12704706 5.302 P-1
12/05/06 5.292 P-1
12/07/06 5.286 P-1
12/13/06 5.304 P-1
12/07/06 5.341 P1
1703707 5.303 P1
1/12/07 5.295 P1
1/16/07 5.303 P1
12/08/06 5.279 P1
12/12/06 5.282 P1
1708707 5.312 P1
1/19/07 5.326 P1
1/705/07 5.310 P1
12/05/06 5.294 P-1
12/14/06 5.293 P-1
12/07/06 5.293 P-1
12/18/06 5.295 P-1
5.302

BACKED COMMERCIAL PAPER

10,414,000.00
25,000,000.00
17,492,000.00
20,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
15,886,000.00
50,000,000.00
13,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
40,000,000.00
21,335,000.00
39,997,000.00
20,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
31,977,000.00
22,640,000.00
19,750,000.00
50,000,000.00
21,275,000.00
51,537,000.00
31,234,000.00
20,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
25,886,000.00
50,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
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985,923,000.00

(TYPE 135)

AGENCY NOTES-VAR (ACT/360 ( 151)

AGENCY NOTES-VAR (ACT/360) 12X

20,000,000.00

(TYPE 151)

2960483667.03

(FUND  5)

NNMNNNNNONNNNNNNNNNNONNNNNNMNNNNNNDN

100.01000 2

10,409,409.
24,849,381.
17,481,776.
19,979,505.
14,879,687.
15,758,338.
49,124,819.
12,990,502.
49,817,361.
39,888,744.
21,335,000.
39,979,401.
19,988,288.
24,978,041.
24,956,083.
19,982,433.
31,822,524.
22,501,065.
19,617,258.
49,948,909.
21,240,806.
51,250,311.
31,009,531.
19,898,111.
19,988,266.
25,836,737.
49,956,083.
24,937,784.

10,414,000.00
25,000,000.00
17,476,257.20
19,974,000.00
14,877,000.00
15,755,734.80
49,095,000.00
12,987,000.00
49,800,000.00
39,876,000.00
21,335,000.00
39,965,002.40
19,982,000.00
24,970,000.00
24,947,500.00
19,976,000.00
31,817,115.00
22,497,368.00
19,613,725.00
49,935,000.00
21,234,577.50
51,243,239.10
31,002,868.40
19,894,000.00
19,982,000.00
25,829,050.80
49,940,000.00
24,930,000.00

982,654,604 .

20,000,416.

982,631,438.20

2954637266.

2954639103.53
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-23,166.



